MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION CO. (ISSION

cate to the Oil Conservation Commission District Office within ten days after the work specified

of casing shut off, result of plugging of well, and agent of the Commission. See additional instruct	tions in the Ru	iles and Regulations of th	e Commission.	
Indicate n	ature of repor	by checking below.		
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS		REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL		
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT OF WELL	ACID	REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE ALTERING CASING		
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF		REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL		
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WEL	L.			
	Dee	mber 12, 1951	Hobbs, Ne	w Mexico
		Date	P	lace
Following is a report on the work done and the res	ults obtained u	nder the heading noted abo	ve at the	***************************************
Gulf Oil Corporation Sticher		Well No. 3 in the		
Company or Operator SE SW	4	Lease T. 228	3 7E	, N. M. P. M.,
Drinkard Pool	Lea			County.
The dates of this work were as follows: Notice of intention to do the work (was not) and approval of the proposed plant (was not) o DETAILED ACCOUNT	submitted on F btained. (Cross	orm C-102 on		
On December 3, 1951, Dowell Acidized with 2000 gallens 15% R Average injection rate 80 GPM. Job complete at 6:10 p.m. 12-3-5	Reg. NE by	Dowell. TP 3100-	2 200#, C P 32 !	50-240 0 #.
RESULTS				
Flowed 28 bbls. oil, 5 wat	ter thu 2-3	/8" tubing 15/64"	choke in 24	hrs.
Mr. C. C. Brown		oil Cerperatio		Forensin
Witnessed by Name		Company		Title
APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION		I hereby swear or affirm is true and correct.	that the informa	tion given above

Name & Gas inspector Position Area Prod. Supt Title UEC 14 1951 Address Box 2167, Hebbs, New Mexico